First Trimester

August

September

October

November

Second Trimester

November

December

January

February

March

Third Trimester

HOLY GUARDIAN ANGELS REGIONAL SCHOOL

March

June

School Calendar
AUGUST, 2017 - JUNE, 2018

Mon.

Fri.

Mon.

Tues.

Mon. - Tues
Tues

Mon
Mon-Fri
Tues.

Wed. — Mon.

Thurs.

Wed.
Fri..
Mon —Fri.

Mon - Tues
Wed.

Mon.
Sun-Wed.

Thur. — Fri.
Tues
Mon.

Tues.

Thurs.
Wed.

Wed. — Fri.
Mon. — Fri.
Thurs. — Fri.

Mon.
Fri.

Tues.
Mon.
Wed — Thur,

Fri.- Mon.
Tues.
Wed
Thurs.

28

Ul b =

11-12

16-20
31

22 -27

30

22
25-29

1-2

15
28-31

1-2

19

14
7,8,9
19-23
29-30

2
20

8
28
30-31

1-4
5
6
7

School Opens - 8:00 AM

SCHOOL CLOSED

Labor Day - SCHOOL CLOSED
School reopens from Labor Day
First Days of Pre-School

Faculty Meeting — Dismissal 1 PM

SCHOOL CLOSED - Diocesan Convention
Parent Teacher Conferences
Faculty Meeting — Dismissal 1 PM

Thanksgiving Holidays — SCHOOL CLOSED

Second Trimester Begins

First Trimester Report Cards Issued
Start of Christmas Holidays — Dismissal 12 Noon
Christmas Holidays — SCHOOL CLOSED

New Year's Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED
School Reopens from Christmas Holidays
Martin Luther King Day — SCHOOL CLOSED
Catholic Schools Week

Catholic Schools Week

Inservice — Dismissal 1 PM
President's Day - SCHOOL CLOSED

Faculty Meeting - Dismissal 1 PM

Third Trimester Begins

Second Trimester Report Cards Issued
Cognitive Ability Tests (Gr. 3-5-7) **
IOWA Tests (Gr. 2-7) **

Easter Holiday — SCHOOL CLOSED

Easter Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED
Dismissal 12 Noon

May Procession Day — Dismissal 12 Noon
Memorial Day — SCHOOL CLOSED
Final Examinations**

Final Examinations

Faculty Meeting - Dismissal 12 Noon
Field Day — Dismissal — 12 Noon

Closing Exercises - Dismissal — 10:30 AM

Catholic Schools Week — January 28 — February 2

This calendar satisfies the requirement of 180 school days established by Diocesan Policy.
This calendar includes 4 built in snow days. **Please DO NOT schedule vacations during testing dates.




