## **HOLY GUARDIAN ANGELS REGIONAL SCHOOL**

## School Calendar AUGUST, 2017 - JUNE, 2018

First Trimester August	Mon.	28	School Opens - 8:00 AM
<u>September</u>	Fri. Mon. Tues. Mon Tues Tues	1 4 5 11-12 26	SCHOOL CLOSED Labor Day - SCHOOL CLOSED School reopens from Labor Day First Days of Pre-School Faculty Meeting - Dismissal 1 PM
<u>October</u>	Mon Mon-Fri Tues.	9 16-20 31	SCHOOL CLOSED – Diocesan Convention Parent Teacher Conferences Faculty Meeting – <b>Dismissal 1 PM</b>
November	Wed. – Mon.	22 -27	Thanksgiving Holidays – <b>SCHOOL CLOSED</b>
Second Trimeste November	<u>r</u> Thurs.	30	Second Trimester Begins
<u>December</u>	Wed. Fri Mon –Fri.	6 22 25–29	First Trimester Report Cards Issued Start of Christmas Holidays – <b>Dismissal 12 Noon</b> Christmas Holidays – <b>SCHOOL CLOSED</b>
<u>January</u>	Mon - Tues Wed. Mon. Sun-Wed.	1-2 3 15 28-31	New Year's Holiday - <b>SCHOOL CLOSED</b> School Reopens from Christmas Holidays Martin Luther King Day – <b>SCHOOL CLOSED</b> Catholic Schools Week
<u>February</u>	Thur. – Fri. Tues Mon.	1-2 6 19	Catholic Schools Week Inservice – <b>Dismissal 1 PM</b> President's Day - <b>SCHOOL CLOSED</b>
<u>March</u>	Tues.	6	Faculty Meeting - <b>Dismissal 1 PM</b>
Third Trimester March	Thurs. Wed. Wed. – Fri. Mon. – Fri. Thurs. – Fri.	8 14 7,8,9 19-23 29-30	Third Trimester Begins Second Trimester Report Cards Issued Cognitive Ability Tests (Gr. 3-5-7) ** IOWA Tests (Gr. 2-7) ** Easter Holiday – SCHOOL CLOSED
<u>April</u>	Mon. Fri.	2 20	Easter Holiday - SCHOOL CLOSED  Dismissal 12 Noon
<u>May</u>	Tues. Mon. Wed – Thur,	8 28 30-31	May Procession Day – <b>Dismissal 12 Noon</b> Memorial Day – <b>SCHOOL CLOSED</b> Final Examinations**
<u>June</u>	Fri Mon. Tues. Wed Thurs.	1-4 5 6 7	Final Examinations Faculty Meeting - <b>Dismissal 12 Noon</b> Field Day - <b>Dismissal - 12 Noon</b> Closing Exercises - <b>Dismissal - 10:30 AM</b>

Catholic Schools Week – January 28 – February 2

This calendar satisfies the requirement of 180 school days established by Diocesan Policy.

This calendar includes 4 built in snow days. \*\*Please DO NOT schedule vacations during testing dates.